CEBER D

1867 The 1867 Sanctuary

@/@2@;@9\9

Schedule of Fees

Description Non-Profit Rate For Profit Rate
Sanctuary - 2-hour private
rental, general use includes
opening and closing, use of $100 $200
regular lighting and house
sound system.

Additional Hours $50/hour $75/hour
Special Events

Wedding Rental - includes
opening for both 1-hour

rehearsal and 4 hours day of $750
ceremony (custodial fee

included)

Funeral/Memorial Service —

up to 4 hours total time $500

(custodial fee included)
Performance Rental — 4-hour
public performance rental
includes opening, closing, $450
regular lighting and house
sound system (crossing
attendant and custodial fee
included)

Optional Add-Ons
Organ/Piano (if available) Fee
does not include musician $100
Additional Tuning of Piano $125

Hurricane Lights in Center
Aisle (including set up)

$75 + replacement cost if required
Additional Fees

Custodian | Separate custodial fees may apply***

*Preservation New Jersey Members and 1867 Members receive a 10% discount on all

rental fees*

**A list of qualified musicians for the organ and piano are available upon request.
Only approved musicians are authorized to use the organ**

***Hourly custodial rate $25/hour***
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